
CBSE Affiliation No. 680002 UDTSE-02090101002

TC No : 2024-2s I 08s PEN-22127 582 68 5

APS DAGSHAI

Dagshai-Solan (HP) India, Pin-l7B2LO

Affiliated to C'*f New Delhi

School Code: 43018
Admission No: 0608L

: NAVNOOR KAUR

: RIMPY BEDI

: SUKHJIV SINGH

:29-04-2006

: TWENTY-NINTH APRTL TWO THOUSAND StX

: BIRTH CERT

: INDIAN

: NiA

:21)UN 2022

Xll - A (Twelve)

XII PASSED

2. ECONOMICS 3. POL SCIENCE
4. IP 5. GEOGRAPHY 6

: YES, NEXT CLASS

:207

:202

: PAID UPTO MAR 2024

: N/A

:NO

FMM

SQUASH

31 MAR 2024

01 APR 2024

L7 MAY 2024

NIL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11..

12.

13.

74.

15.

16.

77.

18.

19.

Name of Pupil

Mother'sName

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in words)

Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of
Admission

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of the first admission in the School with
Class

Class in which the pupil last studied

SchooliBoard Annual Examination Test
with the result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the
class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class, if so to which class

Total No of working days in an academic
session

Total No of presence in an academic session

Month up to which the student has paid school
dues

Any fee concession availed of if so, the natUre
of such concession

Whether NCC CadevBoys Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

General conduct

Games played or co-curricular activities in
which the pupil had usually taken part (mention
achievement level therein)
Date of application for the certificate
The date on which pupils name was struck off
the rolls of the school

Date of issue of certificate
Any other remarks

t| '"
i1 ..

l';';;:,;' i 1;i-'1i5 SChOOI
..........il,ti},ril-{riJ....,..

20.

2t.

24.

?5.

22

23.

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father,sofBirth furnished above is correct as per

CT-
n-,.^
i-;r.6

r'!

"'.--: " , tr ,' ,a r r ".

4

CHECKED BY-

Signature of the principat:

and Dpte


