

APS DAGSHAI

Dagshai-Solan (HP) India, Pin-173210

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

CBSE Affiliation No. 680002 UDISE-02090101002 TC No:2024-25/085 PEN-22127582685

School Code: 43018 Admission No: 06081

1.	Name of Pupil	: NAVNOOR KAUR
2.	Mother'sName	: RIMPY BEDI
3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: SUKHJIV SINGH
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 29-04-2006
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: TWENTY-NINTH APRIL TWO THOUSAND SIX
6.	Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of Admission	: BIRTH CERT
7.	Nationality	: INDIAN
8.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste of Schedule Tribe or OBC	: N/A
9.	Date of the first admission in the School with Class	: 21 JUN 2022
10.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: CLASS XII - A (Twelve)
11.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with the result	: CLASS XII PASSED
12.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NO
13.	Subject Studies	1. ENGLISH 2. ECONOMICS 3. POL SCIENCE 4. IP 5. GEOGRAPHY 6. FMM
14.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so to which class	: YES, NEXT CLASS
15.	Total No of working days in an academic session	: 207
16.	Total No of presence in an academic session	: 202
17.	Month up to which the student has paid school dues	: PAID UPTO MAR 2024
18.	Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession	: N/A
19.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NO
20.	General conduct	
21.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention achievement level therein)	: SQUASH
22.	Date of application for the certificate	: 31 MAR 2024
23.	The date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school	: 01 APR 2024
24.	Date of issue of certificate	: 17 MAY 2024
25.	Any other remarks	: NIL
I hero	by declare that the above information in 1 1:	

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per records.

CT ACCT-Date:.....MAY 2024

CHECKED BY-

Princ Army Public School Signature of the Principal:.....DAGSHAL